
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 28 October 2021

P 3/4 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CORLESS CRAZY Last start winner RIC, 24/10/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2T. Corless 532707 7/5231

 2 JOKEY Last start winner DAP, 21/10/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/2K. Mulrine 529814 9/7207

 3 MAC OLGA Last start placegetter GBN, 24/10/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2G. Eslick 528711 9/8273

 4 BOW BUSTER Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R8, Y 5Y 4P 7P 3/1/1S. Bell 497382 11/10176

 5 ZIPPING VALERIE Weighted points score HOR, 24/08/2021, R11 7P 4P 8P 3/1/2M. Hardman 529860 7/575

 6 XAMIRA BALE Last start winner DAP, 21/10/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 526887 7/4225

 7 GOOD ODDS TIGER Dropping in grade RIC, 22/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 531157 14/9246

 8 REDSHIFT SEVEN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R8, P 4P 5C 1P 4/1/2J. Little 522317 11/1187

 9 KALANY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 10/9174

 10 QUIET MIRACLE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1G. Sheather 500381 10/9165
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 1 XAMIRA BALE Last start winner DAP, 21/10/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 526887 7/4225

 2 GOOD ODDS TIGER Dropping in grade RIC, 22/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 531157 14/9246

 3 REDSHIFT SEVEN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R8, P 4P 5C 1P 4/1/2J. Little 522317 11/1187

 4 KALANY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 10/9174

 5 QUIET MIRACLE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1G. Sheather 500381 10/9165

 6 MISS BENTLEY Last start winner DAP, 21/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4K. Mulrine 536141 1/0105

 7 SPRING CHILLI Last start placegetter DAP, 21/10/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1M. Burton 498565 8/7228

 8 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 19/10/2021, R5, P 3P 1Y 2P 5/1J. White 499387 9/7227

 9 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Last start placegetter GBN, 24/10/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9222

 10 HAY GOOD LOOKING Last start placegetter NOW, 18/10/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1K. Sherd 492960 14/13204

 11 ZIPPING MALIBU Last start placegetter DAP, 14/10/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2G. Sheather 529856 5/2189

 12 MISS SHARPE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/10/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3W. Williams 526986 2/1183

 13 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2E. Kitchen 529673 3/2192

 14 JENIFER ALICE Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R10, P (BDN)P 5P 1P 5/2K. Mulrine 523494 7/2171

 15 TOMORROW Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1M. Forner 538098 4/3159

 16 SNAP KEY Weighted points score NOW, 06/09/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3P. Coghlan 529816 3/1153

 17 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/5150

 18 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R12, M 3M 6P 2M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 11/7146

 19 JULES WINNFIELD Weighted points score GBN, 12/10/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/4R. Blakely 534124 3/0141

 20 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2L. Warren 521042 5/2139

 21 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 538381 2/1129

 22 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 8P 5/3B. Smith 538122 2/1117

 23 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score GBN, 12/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3P 1P 5/4A. Williams 546267 1/0115

 24 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 6/3114

 25 SADIE BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 498445 8/2111

 26 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 03/10/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2102

 27 ZIPPING BRAX Weighted points score RIC, 06/10/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2A. Bell 529939 4/290

 28 CHARITA'S JET Weighted points score RIS, 24/07/2021, R5, Y 8Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Daly 521046 2/057
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 1 MISS BENTLEY Last start winner DAP, 21/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4K. Mulrine 536141 1/0105

 2 SPRING CHILLI Last start placegetter DAP, 21/10/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1M. Burton 498565 8/7228

 3 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 19/10/2021, R5, P 3P 1Y 2P 5/1J. White 499387 9/7227

 4 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Last start placegetter GBN, 24/10/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9222

 5 HAY GOOD LOOKING Last start placegetter NOW, 18/10/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1K. Sherd 492960 14/13204

 6 ZIPPING MALIBU Last start placegetter DAP, 14/10/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2G. Sheather 529856 5/2189

 7 MISS SHARPE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/10/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3W. Williams 526986 2/1183

 8 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2E. Kitchen 529673 3/2192

 9 JENIFER ALICE Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R10, P (BDN)P 5P 1P 5/2K. Mulrine 523494 7/2171

 10 TOMORROW Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1M. Forner 538098 4/3159

 11 SNAP KEY Weighted points score NOW, 06/09/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3P. Coghlan 529816 3/1153

 12 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/5150

 13 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R12, M 3M 6P 2M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 11/7146

 14 JULES WINNFIELD Weighted points score GBN, 12/10/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/4R. Blakely 534124 3/0141

 15 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2L. Warren 521042 5/2139

 16 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 538381 2/1129

 17 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 8P 5/3B. Smith 538122 2/1117

 18 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score GBN, 12/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3P 1P 5/4A. Williams 546267 1/0115

 19 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 6/3114

 20 SADIE BALE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 498445 8/2111

 21 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 03/10/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2102

 22 ZIPPING BRAX Weighted points score RIC, 06/10/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2A. Bell 529939 4/290

 23 CHARITA'S JET Weighted points score RIS, 24/07/2021, R5, Y 8Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Daly 521046 2/057
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 1 AQUA VITE Last start placegetter DAP, 14/10/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1R. Johnston 528464 0/096

 2 MISS RUBY Last start placegetter DAP, 21/10/2021, R1, P 2P 7P M/1K. Mulrine 536146 0/088

 3 LITTLE WEAPON Last start placegetter GBN, 08/10/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 6P M/1G. Eslick 538831 0/084

 4 WINSTON BEAU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 11/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/078

 5 LOMAX First start M/1M. Hardman 545073 0/00

 6 KING REED First start M/1A. Bell 540441 0/00

 7 CAPACITOR Weighted points score NOW, 18/10/2021, R1, P 5P 8P M/1K. Mulrine 539284 0/071

 8 RILLA SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/064

 9 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/042
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 1 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2P. Mantach 498952 14/10216

 2 BLUE MOSS Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 5C 4/1/1G. Summerfield 529767 9/6168

 3 WICKED FURY Last start winner DAP, 07/10/2021, R8, P 1P 5Y 6P 5/2P. Ray 532470 6/2181

 4 ZAMBORA TAN Last start placegetter DAP, 21/10/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1P. Massa 521020 14/10195

 5 REDSHIFT SEVEN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R8, P 4P 5C 1P 5/1J. Little 522317 11/9187

 6 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 531293 4/0171

 7 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3M. Forner 536680 8/1165

 8 GO GO CHICAGO Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R6, C 6C 6P 6P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2159

 9 DON'T SUE ME 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2M. Bell 537874 3/2147

 10 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3M. Bell 522176 6/1141

 11 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 544060 1/0137

 12 CRIME THRILLER Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4C. O'Brien 542187 1/0134

 13 LAGOON MANDY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R2, C 5C 1P 2P 5/4R. Webster 539659 1/0122

 14 LUCKY FERNANDO Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 1Y 5/4M. Hardman 540272 2/0115

 15 THIRSTY FRIDAY Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4M. Forner 540616 1/0114

 16 NO COMPLAINTS Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4K. Mulrine 534295 1/0108

 17 GUM BEND SECRETS Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R4, P 5P 3Y 5Y 5/4W. White 525572 1/098

 18 WHITE LINE WOLF Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/3K. Sherd 526875 2/188

 19 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/060
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 1 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3C 5/3S. Evans 529841 2/1224

 2 ZIPPING IDAHO Grade order Grade 5 3C 1P 3P 5/3J. Magri 537202 2/1215

 3 AIM FOR ARIA Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1P 5/4N. Brown 544944 2/0162

 4 MISS WANTED Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4K. Mulrine 536145 2/0153

 5 DON'T SUE ME 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/2M. Bell 537874 3/2147

 6 STAR FRUITS Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 7P 5/3C. Chappelow 536124 2/1141

 7 ROCKSTAR COLADA Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/3S. Evans 537110 2/1141

 8 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7C 5/1K. Keys 533183 4/3130

 9 CAWBOURNE TACO Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 1P 5/4J. Lord 537717 1/0125

 10 LUCKY ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/4M. Forner 537209 1/0110
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 1 WICKED FURY Last start winner DAP, 07/10/2021, R8, P 1P 5Y 6P 5/2P. Ray 532470 6/2181

 2 ZAMBORA TAN Last start placegetter DAP, 21/10/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1P. Massa 521020 14/10195

 3 REDSHIFT SEVEN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R8, P 4P 5C 1P 5/1J. Little 522317 11/9187

 4 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 531293 4/0171

 5 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3M. Forner 536680 8/1165

 6 GO GO CHICAGO Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R6, C 6C 6P 6P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2159

 7 DON'T SUE ME 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2M. Bell 537874 3/2147

 8 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3M. Bell 522176 6/1141

 9 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 544060 1/0137

 10 CRIME THRILLER Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4C. O'Brien 542187 1/0134

 11 LAGOON MANDY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R2, C 5C 1P 2P 5/4R. Webster 539659 1/0122

 12 LUCKY FERNANDO Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 1Y 5/4M. Hardman 540272 2/0115

 13 THIRSTY FRIDAY Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4M. Forner 540616 1/0114

 14 NO COMPLAINTS Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4K. Mulrine 534295 1/0108

 15 GUM BEND SECRETS Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R4, P 5P 3Y 5Y 5/4W. White 525572 1/098

 16 WHITE LINE WOLF Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/3K. Sherd 526875 2/188

 17 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/060
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 1 BULLHEADED Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4B. Riccio 542186 1/0151

 2 ROCKSTAR JIMMY Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4S. Evans 545384 1/0151

 3 EVACUATE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/10/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1C. Chappelow 543211 0/0132

 4 TARAWI PEPPA Last start placegetter DAP, 21/10/2021, R2, P 3P M/1W. Sugars 538710 0/0117

 5 WINLOCK LYNETTE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/10/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 3P M/1G. Sheather 540622 0/0108

 6 MISS FREE REIGN Last start placegetter DAP, 21/10/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1J. Richardson 542154 0/079

 7 SAINT SOFIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 08/07/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1E. Bakirtzidis 536444 0/080

 8 TARAWI SOPHIE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 7P M/1C. Chappelow 538712 0/088

 9 NORDIC GYPSY Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1S. Sundstrom 534576 0/062

 10 MIDNIGHT STELLA Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1A. Bell 539941 0/056

8 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 October 2021 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 28 October 2021

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANGEL GLOW Last start winner DAP, 21/10/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Carruthers 529622 10/3276

 2 CHASE ME HONEY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R9, C 6C 4C 1C 4/1/2M. Hardman 538885 9/3300

 3 MACK BOY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R3, C 4C 1P 4P 4/1/2P. Goodsell 530570 9/1253

 4 SMART FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R8, C 4C 3C 5P 4/1/2G. Sutherland 528835 12/0231

 5 HIBISCUS MOON 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4A. Rowe 528707 8/0244

 6 CAWBOURNE TURVEY Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 5C 5/1J. Lord 535121 6/3232

 7 DANCE WITH IZZY Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4C. Bell 524973 6/0120
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 1 HIBISCUS MOON 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/10/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/1A. Rowe 528707 8/6244

 2 CHASE ME HONEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R9, C 6C 4C 1C 3/1/2M. Hardman 538885 9/5300

 3 OPINIONS Weighted points score NOW, 18/10/2021, R3, P 6P 8C 3C 3/1/2M. Burton 526356 12/8279

 4 MACK BOY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R3, C 4C 1P 4P 3/1/2P. Goodsell 530570 9/6253
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 1 CHARGING TRACY Weighted points score DAP, 07/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1G. Eslick 533354 0/082

 2 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 6P M/1L. Warren 501081 0/058

 3 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R2, P 6P 6Y M/1L. Burke 545077 0/044
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